122
Call 800-444-7644
For Information and AssistanceDATAFORTH
A  B u r r - B r o w n  C o m p a n y
®
SCM7B39
Isolated Process Current Output Modules
FEATURES

3 Nonlinearity is calculated using the best-fit straight line method.
SPECIFICATIONS Typical at 25°C and +24VDC
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL INPUT RANGE OUTPUT RANGE
SCM7B39-01 +1 to +5V 4 to 20mA
SCM7B39-02    0 to +10V 0 to 20mA
SCM7B39-03    0 to +10V 4 to 20mA
SCM7B39-04 4 to 20mA 4 to 20mA
SC
M
7B